	
	
	12/1（二）
	12/2（三）
	12/3（四）
	12/4（五）

	上午點心
	
	關東煮
	牛奶、吐司
	竹筍粥
	湯粄條

	下午點心
	
	玉米排骨湯
	割包
	酸辣湯
	蓮霧

	
	12/7(一)
	12/8（二）
	12/9（三）
	12/10（四）
	12/11（五）

	上午點心
	鮮奶、兔包
	素當歸麵線
	牛奶、吐司
	菜脯粥
	翡翠蟳味羹

	下午點心
	冬瓜山粉圓
	魚丸湯
	蘿蔔糕湯
	玉米蛋花湯
	柳丁

	
	12/14(一)
	12/15（二）
	12/16（三）
	12/17（四）
	12/18（五）

	上午點心
	鮮奶、穀片
	魷魚羹麵
	米漿、小籠包
	榨菜肉絲麵
	麵包

	下午點心
	蓮子燉木耳
	豆芽排骨湯
	餛飩湯
	金針肉絲湯
	香蕉

	
	12/21(一)
	12/22（二）
	12/23（三）
	12/24（四）
	12/25（五）

	上午點心
	鮮奶、餐包
	桂圓紫米湯圓
	豆漿、筍包
	芋頭排骨粥
	蛋糕、麥茶

	下午點心
	紅豆薏仁湯
	餛飩湯
	蔥抓餅
	青菜豆腐湯
	小蘋果

	
	12/28(一)
	12/29(二)
	12/30(三)
	12/31（四）
	1/1（五）

	上午點心
	鮮奶、穀片
	什錦湯麵
	牛奶、吐司
	菜脯粥
	元旦

	下午點心
	燒仙草
	蘿蔔糕
	蟳味翡翠羹
	紫菜蛋花湯
	放假一天


